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200 Misti

Verona Centro Federale, Domenica 06/07/2025 ore 17:28
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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[llI° Verona Summer Trophy
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Atleta

BRAIDOTTI GEMMA
FELTRIN CAROLINA
PERON ANNA
LAZZAROTTO CAMILLA PETRA
DISSEGNA CATERINA
PAGNANO ALBA
BALZANO GRETA
CUCCHI CATERINA
TOMASONI SOFIA
SIMIONI IRIS
BENVENUTI CAMILLA
GUARDINI VIOLA
LIGUORO CATERINA
BUSO ELEONORA
PETRUZZ| ALICE
ROZZI SARA

PARODI LETIZIA
SCHIAVON ELEONORA
COCCO MATILDE
TANASE RUXANDRA IOANA
SIRIANNI MARTA

POLI SOFIA

MICICH MARGHERITA
DALLA RIVA VITTORIA
LOVATO ARIELLE
SCHIAVON VALENTINA
PAMIO MARIAVITTORIA
TERRAZZINO AURORA
GALFANO AURORA
DANELUZZI GIOVANNA
BENINCASA ELENA
GJIB AMIRA
FARINAZZO MATILDE
SCAPIN LINDA
ANGELETTI ALESSIA
BALDAN ANNA
BENEDUCE GRETA ARIANNA
DAL CENGIO ELENA
GAMBIRASI LISA
SICILIANO ANNA

DAL CAPPELLO ASIA
BODINI REBECCA
GRILLI EMMA
ZALTRON VIOLA
MARCHETTI MARIA

Serie

Anno
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2011
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2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
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2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012

Foglion. 1
06/07/2025

Cat.: Ragazzi F 2011-2012

Societa

TEAM VENETO ASD
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

TEAM VENETO ASD

OLGIATA 20.12 SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
AQUATIC CENTER SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
REGGIANA NUOTO

TEAM VERONA SSD
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
REGGIANA NUOTO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
REGGIANA NUOTO

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SAN VITO NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

SAN VITO NUOTO

OLGIATA 20.12 SSD

OLGIATA 20.12 SSD
PADOVANUOTO

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA
PADOVANUOTO

LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD

ASOLA NUOTO

CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO
TEAM VENETO ASD

CNAT 99 AMICI DEL NUOTO

Tempo

02:25.96
02:28.97
02:30.46
02:31.20
02:34.12
02:35.23
02:35.39
02:35.39
02:35.46
02:36.39
02:36.71
02:36.82
02:37.62
02:38.44
02:38.92
02:40.49
02:41.67
02:41.84
02:42.81
02:43.16
02:43.55
02:43.83
02:45.83
02:46.08
02:46.89
02:46.90
02:47.77
02:47.90
02:49.28
02:50.08
02:50.23
02:50.93
02:52.46
02:53.24
02:53.71
02:55.09
02:55.75
02:57.93
02:58.62
02:59.16
02:59.96
03:02.18
03:02.76
ASS
SQU

Pti

11.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.50
3.50
2.00
1.00
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